Order Example:
SQ Series single acting spring extend cylinder, through hole mounting type, 40mm bore, 30mm stroke, with magnet, femal thread on piston rod, G thread.
ERP code is: SQSA40X30-S
J K2 L M V W
12
16
20
25

1 1 1
Series No
Order Example:
Note:The dimensions of non-std stroke cylinder has the same dimensions as the next longer stroke std. stroke cylinder.
e.g. 115mm stroke cylinder has the same dimensions of 125 std. stroke cylinder.
SQ series Compact cylinder(Long Stoke Type)
Max. Stroke(mm)
1.54 1.55SQ Series
1
SQ series Compact cylinder(Long Stoke Type)
SQ Series
SQ series Compact cylinder(Long Stoke Type)
1
Internal Structure
Dimensions
SQA32~SQA100(S>100)
No. Part Name Material
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14 C type retainer ring-
Self lubricating bearing
Head cover
O ring-
Magnet base
Magnet
Piston
Piston rod
Rear cover
Anti bump cushion-
Piston seal
Wear ring
Barrel
S45C hard chrome carbon steel
Plasic
Bronze powder
Spring steel
Aluminum alloy
PTEE
NBR
NBR/TPU
NBR
TPUPiston rod seal
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
E depth EA
Bore
Note:With magnet and without magnet ,the dimensions are same.
E
A+Strokex2
AC+Stroke AB+Stroke
E depth EA
A+Strokex2+Adjustable Stoke
AF+Stroke+Adjustable StrokeAC+Stroke
AF+Adjustable Stroke
E depth EA
Bore/Sign
Without magnet With magnet Without magnet With magnet Standard With magnet